Employee ID
1007
1003
1098
1055
1015
1010
1018
1051
1009
1099
1016
1053
1052
1008
1002
1000

First Name
Student
Sandra
Wendy
Mark
Alexander
Brad
Scott
Christina
David
Student
Michael
Trent
Shawna
Hillary
Audrey
Colin

Last Name

Name
Lyle
Wells
Mendoza
Pharr
Spiegel
Wang
Soliz
Elliott
Name
Stanford
Broach
Stanford
Davis
Alexander
Lovell

Employee Data

Title
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Executive Assistant
Graphic Artist
Sales Representative
Account Executive
Account Executive
Sales Representative
Sales Representative
Manager
Account Executive
Director of Sales
Manager
Manager
Manager
Creative Director
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Department
Marketing
Marketing
Sales
Advertising
Sales
Advertising
Advertising
Sales
Sales
Human Resources
Public Relations
Sales
Public Relations
Marketing
Sales
Advertising



Date of Birth
3/23/1989
4/23/1981
2/15/1985
7/18/1981
7/22/1966
1/12/1973
8/30/1975
5/28/1969
10/9/1975
1/10/1972
9/28/1974
12/8/1979
10/22/1973
10/28/1981

2/28/1969
12/14/1974

Salary
$1,700.00
$1,980.00
$2,150.00
$2,575.00
$2,650.00
$2,790.00
$2,800.00
$2,820.00
$2,820.00
$2,880.00
$2,950.00
$3,000.00
$3,150.00
$3,170.00
$3,300.00
$3,400.00
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