Employee ID	First Name	Last Name	Title	Department
1007	Student	Name	Administrative Assistant	Marketing
1003	Sandra	Lyle	Administrative Assistant	Marketing
1098	Wendy	Wells	Executive Assistant	Sales
1055	Mark	Mendoza	Graphic Artist	Advertising
1015	Alexander	Pharr	Sales Representative	Sales
1010	Brad	Spiegel	Account Executive	Advertising
1018	Scott	Wang	Account Executive	Advertising
1051	Christina	Soliz	Sales Representative	Sales
1009	David	Elliott	Sales Representative	Sales
1099	Student	Name	Manager	Human Resources
1016	Michael	Stanford	Account Executive	Public Relations
1053	Trent	Broach	Director of Sales	Sales
1052	Shawna	Stanford	Manager	Public Relations
1008	Hillary	Davis	Manager	Marketing
1002	Audrey	Alexander	Manager	Sales
1000	Colin	Lovell	Creative Director	Advertising

Date of Birth	Salary	
3/23/1989	\$1,700.00	
4/23/1981	\$1,980.00	
2/15/1985	\$2,150.00	
7/18/1981	\$2,575.00	
7/22/1966	\$2,650.00	
1/12/1973	\$2,790.00	
8/30/1975	\$2,800.00	
5/28/1969	\$2,820.00	
10/9/1975	\$2,820.00	
1/10/1972	\$2,880.00	
9/28/1974	\$2,950.00	
12/8/1979	\$3,000.00	
10/22/1973	\$3,150.00	
10/28/1981	\$3,170.00	
2/28/1969	\$3,300.00	
12/14/1974	\$3,400.00	